
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission. Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the 
suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC.  |  BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®

AMERICAS: (800) 262-5755 • (518) 861-0133  |  EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48  |  AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228  |  www.pipglobal.com

	 62-322

AMBI-DEX® INDUSTRIAL GRADE 
DISPOSABLE LATEX GLOVE, 
POWDERED - 5 MIL
• �Fully textured provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
• �Ambidextrous and Powdered for quick and easy donning
• �Beaded cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove 

life and prevents liquid run-off
• �Made from component materials that comply with Federal 

Regulations for food contact 21 CFR, 170-199
• �Meets the ASTM A-3578 spec for powder
• �Silicone free

APPLICATIONS
• Laboratories 
• Production 
• Inspection 
• Cleaning 
• Light duty applications

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Natural rubber latex

COLOR  White

SIZES XS - XL

PACKAGING 100 pcs per inner; 10 inners per carton (1,000 pcs)

CASE 16.1” x 9.8” x 10” / 40.8cm x 24.8cm x 25.3cm

CASE  
WEIGHT

XS S M L XL

15.0 lbs 
6.8 kg

16.5 lbs 
7.5 kg

17.5 lbs 
7.9 kg

18.7 lbs 
8.5 kg

19.7 lbs 
8.9 kg

COO Indonesia
 
ELONGATION INFORMATION 

BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING
Tensile Strength 

(minimum)
Elongation 
(minimum)

Tensile Strength 
(minimum)

Elongation 
(minimum)

(Mpa) % (Mpa) %

18 650 14 500
 
BARCODES

ITEM BAG DISPENSER CASE

 62-322/XS --- 616314045196 02616314045196

 62-322/S --- 616314005008 02616314005008

 62-322/M --- 616314005015 02616314005015

 62-322/L --- 616314005022 02616314005022

 62-322/XL --- 616314005039 02616314005039

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

XS S M L XL

A 9.3 / 23.5 9.3 / 23.5 9.3 / 23.5 9.3 / 23.5 9.3 / 23.5

B 2.8 / 7 3.1 / 8.0 3.7 / 9.5 4.4 / 11.1 4.5 / 11.4

Palm Thickness: 5 mil

Cuff Thickness: 4 mil

Finger Tip Thickness: 6 mil
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