

SPECIFICATION SHEET

AMBI-DEX® INDUSTRIAL GRADE DISPOSABLE LATEX GLOVE, POWDERED - 5 MIL

- Fully textured provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
- Ambidextrous and Powdered for quick and easy donning
- Beaded cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove life and prevents liquid run-off
- Made from component materials that comply with Federal Regulations for food contact 21 CFR, 170-199
- Meets the ASTM A-3578 spec for powder
- Silicone free

APPLICATIONS

- Laboratories
- Production
- Inspection
- Cleaning
- Light duty applications

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL	Natural rubber latex				
COLOR	White				
SIZES	XS - XL				
PACKAGING	100 pcs per inner; 10 inners per carton (1,000 pcs)				
CASE	16.1" x 9.8" x 10" / 40.8cm x 24.8cm x 25.3cm				
CASE	XS	S	M	L	XL
WEIGHT	15.0 lbs 6.8 kg	16.5 lbs 7.5 kg	17.5 lbs 7.9 kg	18.7 lbs 8.5 kg	19.7 lbs 8.9 kg
C00	Indonesia				

ELONGATION INFORMATION

BEFORE	AGING	AFTER ACCELERATED AGING		
Tensile Strength Elongation (minimum)		Tensile Strength (minimum)	Elongation (minimum)	
(Mpa)	%	(Mpa)	%	
18	650	14	500	

BARCODES

ITEM	BAG	DISPENSER	CASE
62-322/XS		616314045196	02616314045196
62-322/S		616314005008	02616314005008
62-322/M		616314005015	02616314005015
62-322/L		616314005022	02616314005022
62-322/XL		616314005039	02616314005039



DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

	XS		M		XL		
A	9.3 / 23.5	9.3 / 23.5	9.3 / 23.5	9.3 / 23.5	9.3 / 23.5		
В	2.8 / 7	3.1 / 8.0	3.7 / 9.5	4.4 / 11.1	4.5 / 11.4		
	Palm Thickness: 5 mil						
	Cuff Thickness: 4 mil						
	Finger Tip Thickness: 6 mil						

